

CHI 28-2019 State Vs Karnail Singh etc.

CNR No.PBFZA1-000030-2019

Present:- Ld. APP for the State.

Accused Karnail Singh on bail with counsel

Accused Lakhwinder Singh in custody produced

Accused in custody produced by the Jail Authorities

through VC. Be again produced on 10.02.2020 in the Court.

Date of Order:27.01.2020

Manju Bala

Stenographer-III

(Lavdeep Hundal),

ACJ(SD)-cum-SDJM/Zira

(UID No.PB 0309)