

Present: Ms.Mandeep Kaur, APP for the State.
Accused Nitin jain,rohit Jain, Aman Jain @ Money and
Sourav Jain @ Money on bail in person.
Sh.P.S Bal, Advocate for the accused.

No PW is present. Summon issued received back unserved.
Let, prosecution witnesses as per list of witnesses be
summoned for 04.10.2023.

Date of Order: 25.08.2023
Sugandhi

(Bhupinder Mittal)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
Khanna/UID NO . PB00381